I N D E X
INTRODUCTION
GENERAL INFORMATION
GUIDE TO FORCED AIR COOLING (GRAPH)
CUSTOM DESIGN
SPRING CLIPS
PRESSED ALUMINIUM - LOUVRE SINKS
BOARD MOUNTING SERIES PP

17
PRINT  INDEX
B O A R D  M O U N T I N G  S E R I E S
PPB (TO220, TO3P, etc)
PPC (CLIP ON HEATSINK TO220, TO3P, etc)
( DEVICE CLIPS AVAILABLE WITH THIS HEATSINK - CLIP 03 )
CLIP ON HEATSINK SUITABLE FOR TO220, TO3P PLASTIC PACKAGES AVAILABLE
WITH OR WITHOUT SOLDERABLE PINS.
20 PPC20 PPC20P 21 11.00
35 PPC35 PPC35P 36 9.00
50 PPC50 PPC50P 36 7.2
Length mm Part Number Part Number Pin Centres Thermal
L Without Pins With Pins ‘C’ Rating ºC/W
Length mm Part Number Part Number Holes Thermal
L Without Pins With Pins Rating ºC/W
38 PPB38 PPB38P NO 7.00
38 PPB38H PPB38PH YES 7.00
50 PPB50 PPB50P NO 5.5
50 PPB50H PPB50PH YES 5.5
63 PPB63 PPB63P NO 4.5
63 PPB63H PPB63PH YES 4.5
SOLDER PIN
25.4 4.0
2.60Ø
L
22
.6
3.65Ø
Performance figures are shown as an indication of a heatsinks actual performance. It is recommended that the effectiveness of any
heatsink is tested in the specific operating environment in which it will be subjected
18
PRINT  INDEX
B O A R D  M O U N T I N G  S E R I E S
PPD (TO220, TO3P, etc) ( DEVICE CLIPS AVAILABLE WITH THIS HEATSINK - CLIP 03 )
PPH (TO220, TO3P, etc) AVAILABLE WITH OR WITHOUT SOLDER TAGS
Length mm Part Number Part Number Thermal
L without Solder Tags with Solder Tags Rating ºC/W
50 PPH0500B PPH0500B-TAG 02 2.75
75 PPH0750B PPH0750B-TAG 02 2.30
100 PPH1000B PPH1000B-TAG 02 2.00
150 PPH1500B PPH1500B-TAG 02 1.60
SOLDER PIN
25.4
35
25

4.0
2.60Ø
L
22
.6
3.65Ø
11
4.7
2
TAG DIMENSIONS
SOLDER TAG
Performance figures are shown as an indication of a heatsinks actual performance. It is recommended that the effectiveness of any
heatsink is tested in the specific operating environment in which it will be subjected
Length mm Part Number Part Number Holes Thermal
L Without Pins With Pins Rating ºC/W
38 PPD38 PPD38P NO 7.00
38 PPD38H PPD38PH YES 7.00
50 PPD50 PPD50P NO 5.5
50 PPD50H PPD50PH YES 5.5
63 PPD63 PPD63P NO 4.5
63 PPD63H PPD63PH YES 4.5
19
PRINT  INDEX
B O A R D  M O U N T I N G  S E R I E S
PPL (TO220, TO3P, etc)
Length mm Part Number Thermal
L Rating ºC/W
50 PPL0500B 5.0
75 PPL0750B 3.7
100 PPL1000B 3.1
150 PPL1500B 2.3
Length mm Part Number Thermal
L Rating ºC/W
50 PPM0500B 5.0
75 PPM0750B 3.7
100 PPM1000B 3.1
150 PPM1500B 2.3
PPM ( DEVICE CLIPS AVAILABLE WITH THIS HEATSINK - CLIP 05 )
SLOT FOR SCREW FIXING TO P.C.B.
50
8
28
24
15
SLOT FOR SCREW FIXING TO PCB
SLOT FOR DEVICE CLIP
DEVICE CLIP IS PUSH FIT
Performance figures are shown as an indication of a heatsinks actual performance. It is recommended that the effectiveness of any
heatsink is tested in the specific operating environment in which it will be subjected
20
PRINT  INDEX
B O A R D  M O U N T I N G  S E R I E S
Length mm Part Number Thermal
L Rating ºC/W
50 PPN0500B 5.0
75 PPN0750B 3.7
100 PPN0000B 3.1
150 PPN1500B 2.3
Length mm Part Number Thermal
L Rating ºC/W
50 PPR0500B 4.75
75 PPR0750B 3.52
100 PPR1000B 2.75
150 PPR1500B 2.10
PPN ( DEVICE CLIPS AVAILABLE WITH THIS HEATSINK - CLIP 02 )
PPR ( DEVICE CLIPS AVAILABLE WITH THIS HEATSINK - CLIP 05 )
SLOT FOR DEVICE CLIP
SLOT FOR SCREW FIXING TO P.C.B.

44
SLOT FOR
DEVICE CLIP
SLOT FOR SCREW FIXING
TO PCB
SLOT FOR BOARD
SOLDERABLE
WIRE FORMS
Performance figures are shown as an indication of a heatsinks actual performance. It is recommended that the effectiveness of any
heatsink is tested in the specific operating environment in which it will be subjected
21
PRINT  INDEX
B O A R D  M O U N T I N G  S E R I E S
Length mm Part Number Thermal
L Rating ºC/W
50 PPT0500B 4.75
75 PPT0750B 3.52
100 PPT1000B 2.75
150 PPT1500B 2.10
PPT ( DEVICE CLIPS AVAILABLE WITH THIS HEATSINK - CLIP 02 )
SLOT FOR
SCREW FIXING
TO P.C.B.
SLOT FOR BOARD
SOLDERABLE WIRE FORM
SLOT FOR
DEVICE CLIP
38 PPX38 PPX38P 6.70
50 PPX50 PPX50P 5.60
63 PPX63 PPX63P 4.70
Length mm Part Number Part Number Thermal
L Without Pins With Pins Rating ºC/W
PPX (TO220, TO3P, etc) AVAILABLE IN ANY LENGTH REQUIRED
Performance figures are shown as an indication of a heatsinks actual performance. It is recommended that the effectiveness of any
heatsink is tested in the specific operating environment in which it will be subjected
22
PRINT  INDEX
B O A R D  M O U N T I N G  S E R I E S
25 505AB0250HB 505AB0250HBP 9.5
32 505AB0320HB 505AB0320HBP 8.5
50 505AB0500HB 505AB0500HBP 5.0
70 505AB0700HB 505AB0700HBP 4.0
Length mm Part Number Part Number Thermal
L Without Pins With Pins Rating ºC/W
270AB (TO220, TO3P etc)
AVAILABLE IN ANY LENGTH REQUIRED, WITH ONE OR

Sketches show typical
dimensions for hole and
pin positions these can
be any dimension to suit
your own application.
915AB (TO3, TO220, TO3P etc)
AVAILABLE IN ANY LENGTH REQUIRED, WITH
ONE OR MORE HOLES, POSITIONED TO SUIT
ANY REQUIREMENT
SEE 900 SERIES FOR heatsink DIMENSIONS
921AB (TO220, TO3P, etc)
( DEVICE CLIPS AVAILABLE WITH THIS HEATSINK
- CLIP 02 )
AVAILABLE WITH OR WITHOUT SOLDER TAGS OR WITH
WIRE FORMS SEE 900 SERIES FOR heatsink DIMENSIONS
25 921AB0250B 921AB0250B-TAG 05 5.40
38 921AB0380B 921AB0380B-TAG 05 4.20
50 921AB0500B 921AB0500B-TAG 02 3.20
75 921AB0750B 921AB0750B-TAG 02 2.70
100 921AB1000B 921AB1000B-TAG 02 2.35
Length mm Part Number Part Number Thermal
L without Solder Tags with Solder Tags Rating ºC/W
54
32